Cariboo Regional District

Mastercard Purchases By Vendor
June 27th, 2020 - July 26th, 2020

Supplier - Name Total

100 Mile Feed & Ranch 386.40
1062679 Bc Ltd. 112.75
108 Building Supply 4.26
150 Mile Market Place 79.04
7 Eleven 21.25
A&W 22.63
Ace Courier 39.25
Active Rent All 109.28
Active911 Inc 488.79
Alamo Hospitality 2008 40.00
Allpoints Fire Protect 655.60
Amazon.ca 380.27
Auto Parts Plus 57.94
Beaver Valley Feeds 761.43
Bella Coola Grizzly To 904.80
Big Country Storage Te 52.50
Black Press Group Ltd 1,103.43
Blackys Truck & Car W 64.40
Bluebeam Inc 622.90
Boston Pizza 31.62
Burgess Plumbing Heati 145.79
Cadex Electronics 288.96
Canada Post Corporation 124.45
Canadian Tire 555.10
Canco Petroleum #105 39.62
Cariboo Chevrolet Buic 17.66
Cariboo Country Marine 950.75
Cariboo Propane Ltd 136.21
Cariboo Steel & Machin 206.50
Cariboo Water Purifica 90.00
CDW Canada 34.31
Chevron 1,365.81
Chucks Auto Supply Ltd 249.91
Cleanway Supply Inc. 95.66
Corporate Express 575.68
Costco Wholesale 367.89
Cyberimpact 68.05
Dji.Com 281.83
Donex Pharmacy 39.17
Dynamic Imaging Soluti 1,657.60
E B Horsman Son 22 181.43
Easyredir.Com/Charge 8.78
Emco 233.39
Esso 111.49
Exeter Forest And Mari 49.55
Firehall Bookstore 802.86
Freshco 90.76

Gallagher Power Fencin 55.31

Cariboo Regional District

Mastercard Purchases By Department
June 27th, 2020 - July 26th, 2020

Employee - Misc 2 Total
Administration $ 7,687.59
Development Services 2,536.18
Environmental Services 10,865.79
Library Services 4,293.66
Protective Services 17,435.33
Community Services 386.40
Governance 31.62
Grand Total $43,236.57



Garmin Services Inc.
Highlands Irrigation L
Home Hardware

Husky Energy Corporation
Interior Locksmith

Irwin Air Ltd

Kootenai Mo

Kwik Kleen

Lac La Hache Food Mark
Likely Lodge Ltd

Ljl Library Journals

Lone Butte Supply Ltd.
Lordco Autoparts #79
Los Florist

Mark's Work Warehouse
Mecham Sales & Service
Michaels #3919
Microsoft

Mobil

Motherlode Car And Dog
Motherlode Wash

Mr Mikes Steakhousecas
Napa Auto 100 Mile Hou
Ninite.Com 866.925.082
Paypal Certbattery Eb
Petrocan

Princess Auto 34
Product Dist Centre
Pure Spice

Quesnel Septic Service
Raider Hansen Quesnel
Rcwce

Ringcentral

Roadpost Canada
Rocky Mountain Phoenix
Rona Home Centre
Rona Interlakes Buildi
Safeway

Save On Foods

Shaw Toll Services
Smartex Canada
Specter Automotive Rep
Speedy Peteys Car Was
Speedy Peteys Lightni
Sq Cariboo Fire Prote
Sq G7 Industrial Repa
Sq Heavy Ds Bbq
Staples Business Depot
Storage Pipe Solutions
Subway

Sunrise Ford Sales Ltd
Super Save Gas

Surplus Herbys

Sushi & Noodle

Sushi And Steak

Tasco Supplies

111.90
86.49
398.23
785.53
369.89
294.09
2,515.51
31.50
73.29
15.76
278.78
54.39
42.71
84.00
209.98
112.22
108.96
8.74
984.18
19.75
5.59
91.45
49.94
27.94
629.82
1,816.61
55.99

(288.27)
36.22
262.50
290.98
96.30
98.52
389.45
1,494.64
67.62
64.97
13.14
149.66
31.47
92.93
375.06
23.25
162.56
199.50
728.00
14.40
549.07
1,102.50
10.91
171.23
65.32
36.91
16.16
158.84
1,329.54



Taylor Automotive

The Bargain Shop

The Coast Fraser Inn
The Open Book Literary
Thomas Communicationsl
Tim Hortons

Tower Inn & Suites
UBCM

Uline

United Concrete Grave
United Floors

Vitalaire

Wal-Mart

Watertec Irrigation In
West Central Pipe
Wildwood Foods Ltd
WI Forestry Supplies
Xplornet

Zone West Enterprisesl|
Grand Total

210.76
54.21
121.80
20.96
1,339.52
42.57
230.52
735.00
1,453.55
868.87
183.09
86.67
211.33
1,444.80
1,494.81
727.61
289.55
466.78
1,484.49
$43,236.57



